Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32444
Ballots Cast: 6658

Voter Turnout: 21%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name

KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)

KENNETH TOMS (IND)

GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)

JEFF FREEZE (IND)

Precinct: FORRESTON 1
Candidate Name

KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)

GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)

JEFF FREEZE (IND)

KENNETH TOMS (IND)

Precinct: FORRESTON 3
Candidate Name

KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)

KENNETH TOMS (IND)

GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)

JEFF FREEZE (IND)

Precinct: MARYLAND

Candidate Name

JEFF FREEZE (IND)

GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)

VICKYE NORRIS (IND)
KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)
KENNETH TOMS (IND)
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)

Total Votes
132
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Total Votes
46
39
36
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Total Votes
86
67
54
39
33
33

Total Votes
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Vote %
26.72
21.46
18.22
11.54
11.34
10.73

Vote %
25.27
21.43
19.78
12.64
10.99
9.89

Vote %
27.56
21.47
17.31
12.5
10.58
10.58

Vote %
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