
Election: 2021 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle
Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32444
Ballots Cast: 6658
Voter Turnout: 21%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)	132	26.72
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)	106	21.46
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)	90	18.22
KENNETH TOMS (IND)	57	11.54
GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)	56	11.34
JEFF FREEZE (IND)	53	10.73

Precinct: FORRESTON 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)	46	25.27
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)	39	21.43
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)	36	19.78
GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)	23	12.64
JEFF FREEZE (IND)	20	10.99
KENNETH TOMS (IND)	18	9.89

Precinct: FORRESTON 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)	86	27.56
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)	67	21.47
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)	54	17.31
KENNETH TOMS (IND)	39	12.5
GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)	33	10.58
JEFF FREEZE (IND)	33	10.58

Precinct: MARYLAND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF FREEZE (IND)	0	0
GLENN A. RUNTE (IND)	0	0
VICKYE NORRIS (IND)	0	0
KATHERINE 'KATIE' KALINA (IND)	0	0
KENNETH TOMS (IND)	0	0
BRITTANY BUSKER (IND)	0	0